

Lincoln Charter Township Cemeteries

Fee Schedule

Lot Fees	Resident	Non-Resident
Adult	\$500	\$1500
Memorial Garden (cremains only)	\$200	\$500

Resident means a person whose legal residence is in Lincoln Charter Township at the time the grave space is purchased.

Columbarium Fees	Resident	Non-Resident
Top Row (includes engraving)	\$900	\$1100
Middle Row (includes engraving)	\$850	\$1050
Bottom Row (includes engraving)	\$800	\$1000

Resident means a person whose legal residence is in Lincoln Charter Township at the time the grave space is purchased.

Interment/Burial Services (Normal Hours)	Resident	Non-Resident
Adult	\$550	\$1500
Infant (under 10)	\$300	\$500
Cremains (in the ground)	\$200	\$400
Cremains (in columbarium)	\$75	\$200
Burial Disinterment	\$1500	\$2000
Cremains Disinterment	\$800	\$1000

Resident means a person whose legal residence is in Lincoln Charter Township at the time of interment.

Scatter Overlook	Resident	Non-Resident
Scatter ashes and engraving on Memorial Wall	\$250	\$350

Resident means a person whose legal residence is in Lincoln Charter Township at the time the ashes are scattered.

Overtime Charges	Resident	Non-Resident
Overtime Charge per hour normal business hours beginning at 3:00 pm (Mon-Fri excluding holidays)	\$150	\$150
Burial Charge – Saturday and Holiday (flat fee)	\$650	\$650
Columbarium Charge - Saturday and Holiday (flat fee)	\$250	\$250
Cremains Charge - Saturday and Holiday (flat fee)	\$400	\$400

Resident means a person whose legal residence is in Lincoln Charter Township at the time of interment.

Effective: January 1, 2026- Fees are set up by the Lincoln Charter Township Board of Trustees and are subject to change.